
【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2012】 暫定

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE 2012/5/3-5

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4.0 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD KEISUKE SUZUKI 5 5.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 8.0 2

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 2 2.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 9.0 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD HIDEKI YAMAMOTO 7 7.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 17.0 4

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 3 3.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 18.0 5

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 8 8.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 18.0 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 4 4.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 19.0 7

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD HIDEKI FUJII 6 6.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 19.0 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 9 9.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 23.0 9

Class : X35OD 2012/5/3-5

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1 1.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 5.0 1

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD HIDEKI FUJII 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 6.0 2

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 3 3.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 7.0 3
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【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2012】

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 215 deg to 240 deg Start 2012/5/3 11:00:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2012/5/3 13:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 12:06:04 4 4210 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 11:52:47 1 4355 2

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 12:03:31 3 4470 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 12:10:58 5 4484 4

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 12:00:30 2 4516 5

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 12:11:31 6 4518 6

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 12:11:36 7 4524 7

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 12:14:18 9 4632 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 12:13:22 8 4635 9

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 210 deg to 215 deg Start 2012/5/3 12:45:00

Course Length :  9.0  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/5/3 15:15:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 14:12:42 2 6546 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 14:28:25 4 6590 2

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 14:07:10 1 6779 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 14:34:58 6 6855 4

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 14:34:13 5 6900 5

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 14:23:52 3 6958 6

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 14:35:15 7 6966 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 14:35:21 8 6972 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 14:35:24 9 6975 9

Race : 3Race Wind Angle : 225 Start 2012/5/4 14:55:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/5/4 17:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 15:59:45 4 4126 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 15:50:53 2 4171 2

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.053 16:01:13 5 4184 3

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 15:46:39 1 4261 4

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.053 16:04:10 6 4370 5

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.039 16:05:16 9 4380 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 16:04:23 7 4384 7

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 16:04:26 8 4387 8

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 15:58:21 3 4459 9
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